Search Report

977 Closed Listings

Beds

High 7
Low 2
Average 3
Median 3

Property Subtype
Status

Area

Actual Close Date
Repo/Reo Y/N

Baths
6
0
3
3
SFR
S

Statistics: 977 Listings

SqgFt
6,893
792
2,108
1,918

LP LP/SqFt

$1,050,000 $263.49 $2,600,000 $1,421.54

$70,000 $51.38
$253,212  $120.86
$224,900 $118.07

Search Criteria

SP SP/SqFt
$60,000  $58.13
$250,582  $120.09
$221,500 $116.45
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SP/LP DOM

977% 320
51% 0
99% 63
100% 42

101,102,103, 201, 202, 203 , 204 , 301 , 302, 303, 401 , 402, 403 , 404 , 405, 501, 502,
503, 504, 505, 601, 602, 603 , 604 , 605 , 606

between 4/1/2008 - 4/30/2008

Y

http://las.mlxchange.com/4.2.09.32/Search/SearchReport.asp
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